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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00813 - AP CC 6/28/22 IHC Payables - YG

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01152 - ABO AUDA ASSOCIATES PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 89.55

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 01152 2 Invoice 0.0089.55 89.550.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-LF

Item Description

89.55

Price TaxAmount

89.550.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 89.55 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 279.08

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - EC

SO15871 01223 1 Invoice 0.00161.46 161.460.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - EC

Item Description

105.32

Price TaxAmount

105.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 105.32 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - EC

Item Description

32.08

Price TaxAmount

32.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 32.08 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - EC

Item Description

24.06

Price TaxAmount

24.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 24.06 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CS

SO40841 01223 1 Invoice 0.0040.90 40.900.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CS

Item Description

40.90

Price TaxAmount

40.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 40.90 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DN

SO40944 01223 1 Invoice 0.0069.77 69.770.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

37.69

Price TaxAmount

37.690.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 37.69 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

32.08

Price TaxAmount

32.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 32.08 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DN

SO40944 01223 2 Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.95 100.00%

01239 - Greenville Cardio & Internal MedicineVendor: Vendor Total: 6.42

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 01239 1 Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical- VS

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

01264 - Interventional Partners, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 68.43

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TM

220901 01264 3 Invoice 0.0068.43 68.430.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

34.48

Price TaxAmount

34.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 34.48 100.00%

01188 - PRMC HEALTHCARE GROUP INCVendor: Vendor Total: 81.24

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - AR

221103 01188 1 Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - AR

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

01217 - SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PAVendor: Vendor Total: 8.29

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - AR

221103 01217 2 Invoice 0.008.29 8.290.00 0.006/21/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - AR

Item Description

8.29

Price TaxAmount

8.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.29 100.00%

00819 - TEXAS ONCOLOGY PAVendor: Vendor Total: 73.40

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 00819 7 Invoice 0.0073.40 73.400.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

73.40

Price TaxAmount

73.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 73.40 100.00%

01121 - TEXOMA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 162.48

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 01121 3 Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - AD

SO23844 01121 1 Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - AD

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

01061 - TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 6,003.42

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

220108 01061 1 Invoice 0.006,003.42 6,003.420.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

6,003.42

Price TaxAmount

6,003.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4130 HOSPITAL, INPATIENT 6,003.42 100.00%

01191 - TEXOMA PULMONARY & SLEEP SPECIALISTVendor: Vendor Total: 351.32

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01191 1 Invoice 0.00351.32 351.320.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

120.14

Price TaxAmount

120.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 120.14 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 61.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 61.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

45.48

Price TaxAmount

45.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 45.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

31.68

Price TaxAmount

31.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 31.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

31.68

Price TaxAmount

31.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 31.68 100.00%

01214 - TEXOMA RETINA CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 143.84

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TM

220901 01214 6 Invoice 0.0070.60 70.600.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

70.60

Price TaxAmount

70.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 70.60 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TM

220901 01214 7 Invoice 0.0073.24 73.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

73.24

Price TaxAmount

73.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 73.24 100.00%

01168 - TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 159.31

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01168 2 Invoice 0.00159.31 159.310.00 0.006/21/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

159.31

Price TaxAmount

159.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 159.31 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 9,069.54

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - FB

SO02488 01177 6 Invoice 0.0023.46 23.460.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - FB

Item Description

23.46

Price TaxAmount

23.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 23.46 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DG

SO07835 01177 1 Invoice 0.00665.21 665.210.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

665.21

Price TaxAmount

665.210.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 665.21 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - PP

SO16086 01177 6 Invoice 0.002,604.51 2,604.510.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - PP

Item Description

2,604.51

Price TaxAmount

2,604.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2,604.51 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JB

SO16119 01177 5 Invoice 0.0048.92 48.920.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SS

SO16298 01177 1 Invoice 0.0021.22 21.220.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DG

SO19952 01177 3 Invoice 0.0048.92 48.920.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DG

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MC

SO22080 01177 1 Invoice 0.002,291.26 2,291.260.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MC

Item Description

2,291.26

Price TaxAmount

2,291.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2,291.26 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JB

SO22213 01177 1 Invoice 0.0012.24 12.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JB

Item Description

12.24

Price TaxAmount

12.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 12.24 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CP

SO22254 01177 3 Invoice 0.0056.50 56.500.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

7.58

Price TaxAmount

7.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.58 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CP

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MH

SO23878 01177 1 Invoice 0.0053.59 53.590.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

5.77

Price TaxAmount

5.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.77 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

7.58

Price TaxAmount

7.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.58 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.43 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MH

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - NM

SO38738 01177 1 Invoice 0.0048.92 48.920.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - NM

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - NM

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - NM

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - NM

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - NM

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CB

SO39566 01177 3 Invoice 0.0065.67 65.670.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

5.55

Price TaxAmount

5.550.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.55 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

5.77

Price TaxAmount

5.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.77 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.43 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CB

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JG

SO40484 01177 1 Invoice 0.0048.92 48.920.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JG

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JG

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JG

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JG

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JG

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RA

SO40703 01177 2 Invoice 0.0026.28 26.280.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RA

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.11 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RA

Item Description

12.64

Price TaxAmount

12.640.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 12.64 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RA

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CS

SO40841 01177 10 Invoice 0.00518.80 518.800.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CS

Item Description

518.80

Price TaxAmount

518.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 518.80 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LB

SO40955 01177 1 Invoice 0.0078.29 78.290.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

24.86

Price TaxAmount

24.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 24.86 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

12.67

Price TaxAmount

12.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 12.67 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LB

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CW

SO40977 01177 1 Invoice 0.0029.51 29.510.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CW

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CW

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CW

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LC

SO41104 01177 1 Invoice 0.0058.96 58.960.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LC

Item Description

29.48

Price TaxAmount

29.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 29.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LC

Item Description

29.48

Price TaxAmount

29.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 29.48 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - BW

SO41322 01177 3 Invoice 0.003.59 3.590.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

3.59

Price TaxAmount

3.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 3.59 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - BW

SO41322 01177 4 Invoice 0.0059.19 59.190.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

11.37

Price TaxAmount

11.370.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.37 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

7.58

Price TaxAmount

7.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.58 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.43 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BW

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JM

SO41341 01177 2 Invoice 0.0025.31 25.310.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

5.77

Price TaxAmount

5.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.77 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 5.43 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JR

SO41503 01177 1 Invoice 0.001,285.49 1,285.490.00 0.006/21/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JR

Item Description

1,285.49

Price TaxAmount

1,285.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,285.49 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - BS

SO41588 01177 1 Invoice 0.0015.45 15.450.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - BS

Item Description

15.45

Price TaxAmount

15.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 15.45 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MK

SO41622 01177 1 Invoice 0.00979.33 979.330.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MK

Item Description

979.33

Price TaxAmount

979.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 979.33 100.00%

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 128.92

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 00605 1 Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

6/21/20226/28/2022 6/28/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 00605 1 Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.006/21/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 16,625.2416,625.2443 0.00 16,625.240.00

16,625.24 0.00 0.00 16,625.24 0.00 16,625.24Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 9,429.86

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 1,191.96

HOSPITAL, INPATIENT100-645-4130 6,003.42

16,625.24Total:


